TSTANDARD FGRM 30, JULY 1966 PAGE | OF
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
| re0 & REG ) CPR) 116101

1. AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO 2. LFFECTIVE (IATE 3 REQUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PROJECT NO (I applicabie)
NRC-17-80-451 1 7/26/80 | SECY-80-45]
S ISSUED 8Y CODE 6 ADMINSTERED BY (If other tham bisck 3) CODE L__,.__
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D. C. 20555
o T R N — W
- [] souciranon o
[ ]
R&D Associates DATED . (See black 9)
S ATTN: Mr. Jack White R
and 218" P. 0. Box 9695 §) conmacrionen no.  NRC-17-80-451
Marina del Rey, CA 90291
L q _J DATED ___.7_/_,3_/.8_0.__ (See blxck 11)

P THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The cbove numbered solicilotion is omended as set foth o block 13 The hour ond dote soecifed for recept of Offers D s extended D i not extended.
OPfsrors must acknowiedige receipt of this amendment prior o the Four and date toet fed in the salicitobion 01 o1 amended. b one of the following methads

18] By ugning ond reNIning . sopies of this amendmant. (b} By orknow! edging receipt of this amendment on eoch copy of the offer submitted, or (<] By seporote leMer or telegrom
which includes o relerence to the solicitabion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWILEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HCLU'® AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If, by virtue of ths omendment you devire to change on ofer already submited, such chonge may be made by telegrom
or letter provided such ‘elegrom or leter mokes reference to the solictation ond this amendment, and it receved prior Yo the cpening hour ond daote specifed

[ 70, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I/ required)

B&R No.: 70-19-09 FIN No.: 81314 Al]otment No.. 31)(0200 700 Amount $1,100.00

" ™IS ‘“K A"llts onv 0 WCCAHONS 0' CON‘IIACTS OMIS ‘
(0} D This Change Order is issved pursvant to = e e e e T PR S Vac- A0 2=-TN-e—
The Changes wt forth in biack 12 are mode 1o the obove numbered contract/ order

b) I ! The obove numbered contract forder 13 modified 10 reflect the adminatrative ;hol‘r" such o3 ‘hw‘%z " s ( »30%'- cgprop"c’ on & 'a, etc. et forth in block 12
e} B This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pursuant to cuthorty of .~~~ * S,‘ (_: - 3 R Nt 0N WP —— —_
# mod fies the obove sumbered contract as et 'onh Y b od 12

(12 DESCRIFTION OF TAMENDMENT / MODIFICATION

— SP— e et e e e et et e et et S A S et e

1. Increase firm-fixed price amount from $8,832.00 by $1,100.00 to a new firm-fixed
price amount of $9,932.00. r

2. Extend the period of performance from July 25, 1980 to August 6, 1980.
3. Include the following additional task-’

(g) What is known about the flammability limit of hydrogen-air-steam mixtures and
the extent to which such mixtures burn to completion?

Escopt ot provided hocen, all terms ond conditiam of the docw»nv u'o wad " Nui ‘ o h rbbm changed, remain wnthanged end " M' force ond ofact

T O ottt dntthioted uinistuling ey e S A 0Ot e e d

CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR 15 NOT REQUIRE
1O SIGN THIS oocum . . CONTRACTOR/ CFFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN .-V3, _COPIES TO ISSUING OFFKCE
74 Nami OF contmacion —"—” R S A umtoats m'd(;y . i S iy
7
Bk iy S _.m_____, - o Srice | o LI =
[ ASgnoture of pervon authorized to sgn) {Signeture of Controcting Officer)
15 NAME AND TITE OF smn (Tope or primt) |16 DATE SIGNED |18 NAMEDF CONTRACIING OFFICER [ Tope or primt) |19 DATE SiGNED |
Jack W. Wr.ite 47/'/4?5 J
oyce Perlman .
r h A 2 /y y d’ 7 7 ‘fb/

3.0 G5 COVERNRENT PRINTIRG OFFICE 1804 O 854308



